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Expanded forms
1.  UNO ~ ®¥oeegdd (United Nations Organization)
2. 1.0 @oég:&cﬁ; s0)8 éo:ég (International Labour organization)
3. WHO - (@05 wb®rgSo (World Health Organization)
4. USSR ~ Baky bk aind dyBo@orersen (Union of Soviet Socialist Republic)
5 UNICEF ~ PO WSS O (Ulliicd Nations International children’s Emergency Fund)

6. UNESCO - Doy Bepds oy 2og (United Nations Educational Scientific Cultural
“Organization)

7. CCP Be BiargHd (Chinese Communist Party)

8. NLF - epdah D0 “@rgs (National Liberation Front)

9.  NNDP ~ Pdodsr erbab (@rerdeos 38 (Nigerian National Democratic Party)
10. NWEFP — North west Forntier Provinee

11. RSS - O"@OSJ Hedio H5E%oMmo

12. IAS ~ grEB HOes W (Indian Administrative Service)

13. IPS ~ grid OB DB (Indian Police Service)
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23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

BLD
CPI(M)
DMK
SAD
AASU
AGP
NDA
UPA
NATO
SEATO
CENTO
PLO
POK
SALT
START
KSSP
AFSPA
PWD
SPIC
CPIC
PIO
NALSA

er5HH S°65¢ (UP)

PBBSH BLgIR 2§ (Communist Party of India (Marxist)

(B Sy asrso

BB 052§ (Shiromani Akali Dal)

oo oo dogd Yoo (All Assom Students Union)

0o KeaHdAS& (Assam Gana Parishad)

(National Democratic Alliance)

(United Progressive Alliance)

685 0erofE Koy (North Atlantic Treaty Organization)
(South East Asian Treaty Organization)

(Central Treaty Organization)

by D808 Hogpo (Palestine Liberation Organization)

FBPS eEnd s°46 (Pakistan Occupied Kashmir)

@"é&’&sééé saugre H0MS SBen (Strategic Arms Limitation Talks)
FegPEE saiugre 8o a.aoko (Strategic Arms Reduction Treaty)
ééé@@ ey HORE

(Armed Forces Special Powers Act)

Kerddoezey (Public Works Department)

(State Public Information Commission)

(Central Public Information Commission)

(Hezeddord efse0 (Public Information Officer)
erBobgaivse (e Hog (National Legal Service Authority)
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